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Name Position Office Address E-Mail Address
Telephone 
Number

Delantheyia Evans Admin Staff 
Analyst

180 Water St, 24th fl.
New York, NY 10038

evansde@hra.nyc.gov (212) 331-4553

Isolina Gonzalez Community 
Coordinator

110 Williams St, 9th fl.
New York, NY 10038

gonzalezi@hra.nyc.gov (212) 227-2836

Sandra Sanchez Community 
Coordinator

110 Williams St, 9th fl.
New York, NY 10038

sanchezs@hra.nyc.gov (212) 227-2839

Vitaliy Kilishevskly Community 
Associate

110 Williams St, 9th fl.
New York, NY 10038

kilishevsklyv@hra.nyc.gov (718) 923-5511

Bella  Levina Community 
Associate

110 Williams St, 9th fl.
New York, NY 10038

levinab@hra.nyc.gov (212) 227-2832

Morris Rosenzweig Community 
Associate

Coney Island Job Center
3050 W.21st Street 
Brooklyn, NY 11224

rosenzweigm@hra.nyc.gov (718) 262-3103

Xiu Yun (Karen) Tang Community 
Associate

110 Williams St, 9th fl.
New York, NY 10038

tangk@hra.nyc.gov (212) 227-2859

Louise Hall Community 
Assistant

110 Williams St, 9th fl.
New York, NY 10038

halllo@hra.nyc.gov (212) 227-2653

Barbara J. Williams Caseworker Linden Job Center
210 Livingston Street
Brooklyn, NY 11201

williamsbj@hra.nyc.gov (212) 971-2809

mailto:POOR@nyc.rr.com
mailto:williamsbj@hra.nyc.gov
mailto:halllo@hra.nyc.gov
mailto:tangk@hra.nyc.gov
mailto:rosenzweigm@hra.nyc.gov
mailto:levinab@hra.nyc.gov
mailto:kilishevsklyv@hra.nyc.gov
mailto:sanchezs@hra.nyc.gov
mailto:gonzalezi@hra.nyc.gov
mailto:evansde@hra.nyc.gov

